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CIMBRO DI VERGIATE, 23 FEBBRAIO 2014

CSI COMITATO DI VARESE

CORPO LIBERO

Juniores Large

Cognome

Nome Data di
Nascita

Societa

Corpo libero
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Frax6 Francocci Marta
SCAx1(SCARANTINO GRETA
Ribx13 Ribolzi Francesca
Detx3 Dettoni Alice

LOPx9 LOPEZ ALESSIA

Perx11 Peruzzi Sara

SESx17 SESSA BEATRICE
POGx12 POGGIONI MARTINA
Colx1  Colombo Martina

DALx2 DALLA COSTA ARIANNA
MESx10 MESSINA FRANCESCA
RONx14 RONCUZZ| BEATRICE
FRIX7 FRISANI IRENE

FALx5 FALZOI MIRIANA
SACx15 SACCO ELISA

FACx4 FACCIN KAREN ANDREA

21/03/1999 BODY ART

25/07/1997 A.S.D. FUN&FIT

31/07/1999 BODY ART
13/03/1997 BODY ART
03/03/1999 A.S.D. FUN&FIT
15/04/1998 BODY ART

06/10/1998 CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO
08/08/1998 CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO

17/06/1999 BODY ART

24/09/1998 CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO

01/09/1997 GAVIRATE
20/02/1999 BUGUGGIATE
28/08/1997 GAVIRATE
31/08/1998 GAVIRATE

11/04/1997 CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO
22/03/1997 CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO

9,100
9,000
8,950
8,850
8,850
8,800
8,800
8,750
8,725
8,600
8,450
8,350
8,300
8,200
7,950
7,750




